
 

AGENDA:  WEDPAC/EDPAC/Strong Advisory Joint Meeting 
9am – 11am, June 24th 2016 

Conference Call Phone number: 888-886-3951   Pin: 2511898 
 

Agenda, minutes, and materials are located at: http://bit.ly/SFimplementationadvisory. 
For logistical questions, please contact Justin Wallace at Justin.Wallace@canyons.edu. 

 

9:00 am Welcome & Roll Call  
- Ton-Quinlivan, vtquinlivan@cccco.edu 

Informational 

9:10 am – 10:10am 
 

Employability Skills: Healthcare Pilots 
- Linda Zorn, zornli@butte.edu  

Employability Skills: 21st Century Skills 
- Rajinder Gill, rgill@frc.edu  

Creative Economy Skills through Innovationmaker3 
-  Susan Hackwood, hackwood@ccst.us  

http://ccst.us/projects/makerspace/index.php 
 

Discussion 

10:10 am – 10:55am Preliminary Integrated Strong Workforce Program and WIOA 
Regional Planning 

- Javier Romero, jromero@cccco.edu 
- Matt Roberts, mroberts@cccco.edu  

GIS Partnership Map 
- Bryan Miller, bmiller@foundationccc.org  

http://partnershipgis.cccco.edu/maps/labs/ 
 
 

Discussion 

10:55am – 11:00 am Next Meeting:    
- Phone Call July 29th 9:00am – 11:00am 

 

Informational 

 
Pre-reading for New Members:  

If you are a new member, below is a recommended list of background readings to skim before your first meeting: 
- Report & Recommendations of the Task Force on Workforce, Job Creation and a Strong Economy, (aka., 

‘Strong Workforce’ Task Force) http://bit.ly/TaskForcereport 
- Expert background papers: 

1. Workforce Data & Outcomes http://bit.ly/onboardingoutcomes 
2. Curriculum & Instruction http://bit.ly/onboardingcurriculum 
3. Structured Career Pathways & Student Support Part 1 http://bit.ly/onboardingpathway1 
4. Structured Career Pathways & Student Support Part 2 http://bit.ly/onboardingpathway2 
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5. Regional Coordination http://bit.ly/onboardingregionalcoord 
6. Funding http://bit.ly/onboardingfunding 

http://bit.ly/onboardingregionalcoord
http://bit.ly/onboardingregionalcoord
http://bit.ly/onboardingfunding

	Agenda, minutes, and materials are located at: http://bit.ly/SFimplementationadvisory.

